

PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE

I.D.: 42882087

Data publicarii 29.05.19 Coduri CPV 03200000-3

Pretul estimativ: 925,28 RON - 925,28 RON

Descriere: MERE IDARED POLONIA LOT 23.05 KG 20.80 2.2000 45.76 4.12 -----
----- BANANE COLUMBIA CALI LOT 230519 KG 25.30 4.7000 118.91 10.70 --
----- MORCOVI SR CALI LOT 01.27 KG 10.00
3.5000 35.00 3.15 ----- PATRUNJEL RAD.POL
LOT 1 KG 5.00 14.7000 73.50 6.62 -----
PATRUNJEL VERDE ROM LOT 23.05 LEGA 10.00 0.8300 8.30 0.75 -----
----- LAMAI CALI TR LOT 15/261 KG 2.20 5.5000 12.10 1.09 -----
----- ROSII SP CALI LOT 14305 KG 3.10 4.2000 13.02 1.17
----- CEAPA TURCIA CALI LOT 10-09 KG 5.60
3.4000 19.04 1.71 ----- ARDEI GRAS ROSU
SP CALI LOT 0712 KG 2.60 11.0000 28.60 2.57 -----
----- VARZA ROM LOT 23.05 KG 23.40 2.0000 46.80 4.21 -----
----- CASTRAVETI RO LOT 2846 KG 6.20 3.7000 22.94 2.06 -----
